
200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

41 Kildare Lions Cian Springate Mullybrannon Diamond 148.5 74.25% 25.8 4 0 29.8 1 25.8 1st

81 Nenagh Branch Elena Sheehy Flight of the Pheonix 143.5 71.75% 28.3 8 0 36.3 1 28.3 2nd

65 Carlow Stars Jane Hosey Mrianne Mac Danziga 142.5 71.25% 28.8 4 2 34.8 1 28.8 3rd

21 Laois Blue Billie-Mae Geoghegan Brokenhearted Kate 141.0 70.50% 29.5 0 0 29.5 1 29.5 4th

93 Newcastle Lyons Black Lia Schaffer Hb Jigsaw 141.0 70.50% 29.5 8 0 37.5 1 29.5 5th

89 Co. Limerick Hunt Branch Caoimhe  Murphy Moveen Swatch 140.5 70.25% 29.8 4 0 33.8 1 29.8 6th

69 Waterford Trio Eimear Larkin Rigby Diamond 135.5 67.75% 32.3 8 0 40.3 1 32.3

49 East Donegal Kestrels Sarah McCloughan Prince Bracken 130.5 65.25% 34.8 0 0 34.8 1 34.8

33 Shillelagh Green Áine O Brien Gilobrien Prince 129.5 64.75% 35.3 0 0 35.3 1 35.3

105 Killinick Green Frank Ronan Kingsford Copper 127.0 63.50% 36.5 0 0 36.5 1 36.5

61 Golden Vale Hunt Branch Aine Duggan Manninard Diarmaid 126.0 63.00% 37.0 0 0 37.0 1 37.0

73 Bray Hunt Branch Nessa Lee Maddox 125.5 62.75% 37.3 16 0 53.3 1 37.3

57 Westmeath Black Emma  Flynn Manmoel Braint 125.0 62.50% 37.5 12 0 49.5 1 37.5

29 Louth White Millie-Jane Bell Hillview Quality Control 123.0 61.50% 38.5 24 0 62.5 1 38.5

101 Tynagh Branch Fiona Clarke September Lily 123.0 61.50% 38.5 0 0 38.5 1 38.5

77 Meath Hunt Branch Elena Mullen Quite Simply 122.0 61.00% 39.0 8 0 47.0 1 39.0

109 Iveagh Grace Kehoe High Hopes 122.0 61.00% 39.0 8 0 47.0 1 39.0

85 Ward Union Gold Abby Coakley Olympic Flash 120.5 60.25% 39.8 8 0 47.8 1 39.8

45 Golden Vale Galloping Girls Sarah- Jane O'Connor Sparkplug 118.5 59.25% 40.8 ELIM ELIM ELIM 1 40.8

53 Tipperary Talents Aoibhin Coady Bellaire 117.0 58.50% 41.5 20 0 61.5 1 41.5

113 East Down Tara Findley Tullyvin Rosie 112.5 56.25% 43.8 ELIM ELIM ELIM 1 43.8

97 West Waterford Hunt Branch Hanna Roch-Perks Guelder Rose 111.0 55.50% 44.5 4 0 48.5 1 44.5

25 Wexford Gold Ciara  Banville Diego Lad 104.0 52.00% 48.0 0 0 48.0 1 48.0

37 Duhallow Reds Hannah Gayer Morafic Prince 138.0 69.00% 31.0 4 0 35.0 1 35
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200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

90 Co. Limerick Hunt Branch Cameron O'Neill Inchmore Ranger 147.5 73.75% 26.3 4 0 30.3 2 26.3 1st

66 Carlow Stars Declan Deegan Much Too Much 145.5 72.75% 27.3 8 0 35.3 2 27.3 2nd

74 Bray Hunt Branch Michelle Dunne A One Your Highness 144.5 72.25% 27.8 4 0 31.8 2 27.8 3rd

58 Westmeath Black Meadbh Scally Brittas Bouncer 143.5 71.75% 28.3 ELIM ELIM ELIM 2 28.3 4th

94 Newcastle Lyons Black Ivanna Dempsey Rose Marie Rebel 139.5 69.75% 30.3 4 0 34.3 2 30.3 5th

30 Louth White Victoria Smith Arnie 137.0 68.50% 31.5 0 0 31.5 2 31.5 6th

62 Scarteen Kings Eli Whelan Fort Arthur Heart of Gold 136.5 68.25% 31.8 4 0 35.8 2 31.8

54 Tipperary Talents Alice Tobin Chuinche Fear Sneachta 135.0 67.50% 32.5 0 0 32.5 2 32.5

106 Killinick Green Andrea Dempsey Poulator Diamond 135.0 67.50% 32.5 4 0 36.5 2 32.5

42 Kildare Lions Sarah Fitzpatrick Odins Pride 134.5 67.25% 32.8 0 0 32.8 2 32.8

102 Galway Mid County Branch Méábh Clancy Sunshine Grey 134.0 67.00% 33.0 0 0 33.0 2 33.0

86 Ward Union Gold Anna Fitzpatrick Drynam Dancer 133.5 66.75% 33.3 4 0 37.3 2 33.3

38 Duhallow Reds Eibhlis Myers Wilderwood Superhero 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 33.5 2 33.5

98 Miss Uniteds Orla Fleming Slieve Rushen Young Oliver 133.0 66.50% 33.5 8 0 41.5 2 33.5

22 Laois Blue Grace Tyrrell Fiona's Fionn 132.0 66.00% 34.0 4 0 38.0 2 34.0

70 Waterford Trio Heather  O'Connor Robinhood's Gentle Cloud 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 34.0 2 34.0

82 Kildare Hunt Tigers Rachael Ross Kilnantic Brownie 132.0 66.00% 34.0 8 0 42.0 2 34.0

110 Iveagh Aoibheann Morgan Hey Aussies 130.0 65.00% 35.0 4 0 39.0 2 35.0

46 Golden Vale Galloping Girls Katelyn Young Blessington Black Shadow 129.5 64.75% 35.3 8 0 43.3 2 35.3

34 Shillelagh Green Cameron Reynolds Paulbeg Old Miller 128.0 64.00% 36.0 8 44.0 2 36.0

26 Wexford Gold Grace Costello Slieve Bloom Jane 127.5 63.75% 36.3 4 0 40.3 2 36.3

78 Meath Hunt Branch Cathal Mitchell Ria Carraclover 124.5 62.25% 37.8 8 0 45.8 2 37.8

50 East Donegal Kestrels Victoria Lockhart Smurf Murphy 118.0 59.00% 41.0 12 0 53.0 2 41.0
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200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

71 Waterford Trio Ruth Burke My Late Find 143.0 71.50% 28.5 4 0 32.5 3 28.5 1st

79 Island Hunt Branch Sarah Whelan Ballintartin Patch 140.5 70.25% 29.8 12 0 41.8 3 29.8 2nd

43 Kildare Lions Shaunnagh Delaney The Artists Apprentice 138.5 69.25% 30.8 0 0 30.8 3 30.8 3rd

111 Iveagh Lucy McIlroy Major Black 138.0 69.00% 31.0 4 0 35.0 3 31.0 4th 

99 Miss Uniteds Ellen Fitzgerald Temple Redemption 135.0 67.50% 32.5 0 0 32.5 3 32.5 5th

95 Newcastle Lyons Black Alex Brennan Triggernometry 134.5 67.25% 32.8 4 0 36.8 3 32.8 6th

63 Scarteen Kings Patrick  Gleeson For Lux Sake 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 34.0 3 34.0

87 Ward Union Gold Emily Noonan Rincoola Mist 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 34.0 3 34.0

67 Carlow Stars Alannah Walsh O.t.t. 130.5 65.25% 34.8 4 1 39.8 3 34.8

103 East Galway Hunt Branch Katie  Naughton Cruising Caricello 128.0 64.00% 36.0 0 0 36.0 3 36.0

55 Tipperary Talents Daniel Meagher Buffalo Solider 125.0 62.50% 37.5 8 0 45.5 3 37.5

91 Carbery Hunt Branch Cora Hurley Castlehaven Diamond Mary 124.0 62.00% 38.0 8 0 46.0 3 38.0

83 Kildare Hunt Tigers Neassa Fitzgerald Glenmullen Caveat 122.5 61.25% 38.8 8 0 46.8 3 38.8

47 Golden Vale Galloping Girls Katie  Marnell Rossnamaniff Lady 119.5 59.75% 40.3 12 0 52.3 3 40.3

39 Duhallow Reds Ciara  Sheehan Firey Girl 118.0 59.00% 41.0 4 0 45.0 3 41.0

51 East Donegal Kestrels Betsy O'Reilly Duff Coolminga Future Du Carel 118.0 59.00% 41.0 4 0 45.0 3 41.0

107 Killinick Green Walter Ronan Henry's Hero 117.5 58.75% 41.3 4 0 45.3 3 41.3

35 Shillelagh Green Jack Nolan Billy 115.5 57.75% 42.3 4 0 46.3 3 42.3

59 Westmeath Black Sam Carey Blessington Kamikaze 107.5 53.75% 46.3 4 0 50.3 3 46.3

27 Wexford Gold Clodagh Jackman Clodaghs Imperial Imp 106.5 53.25% 46.8 0 0 46.8 3 46.8

75 Louth Hunt Branch Roan Gallagher Knockavalley Larry 106.5 53.25% 46.8 4 0 50.8 3 46.8

23 Laois Blue Ruth Kehoe He's da Man 103.5 51.75% 48.3 0 0 48.3 3 48.3

31 Louth White Emer Blake Big Man Ollie 102.0 51.00% 49.0 8 0 57.0 3 49.0
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200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

100 Miss Uniteds Sinead Meaney Ollie's Way 146.5 73.25% 26.8 0 0 26.8 4 26.8 1st

112 Iveagh Kiara Malcolmson Rock on Pedro 146.5 73.25% 26.8 0 0 26.8 4 26.8

2nd 

Vis

80 Island Hunt Branch Saoirse Cowman Diamond Bouncer 142.5 71.25% 28.8 8 0 36.8 4 28.8 2nd

104 Galway Mid County Branch Caoimhe  Conroy My Deerpark Lulu 141.5 70.75% 29.3 4 0 33.3 4 29.3 3rd

40 Duhallow Reds Sarah Healy Rogers Merger 140.5 70.25% 29.8 8 0 37.8 4 29.8 4th

56 Tipperary Talents Courtney Walsh Pasodobel 137.0 68.50% 31.5 0 0 31.5 4 31.5 5th

52 East Donegal Kestrels Heather O'Reilly Duff Cratlagh Curlew 135.0 67.50% 32.5 ELIM ELIM ELIM 4 32.5 6th

68 Carlow Stars Amy McDonald Madges Lane Jinxy 132.5 66.25% 33.8 8 0 41.8 4 33.8

84 Kildare Hunt Tigers Katy Donovan Model Witness 132.0 66.00% 34.0 4 5 43.0 4 34.0

108 Killinick Green Altanta Cahill Maganeys Faro Indie 131.5 65.75% 34.3 8 0 42.3 4 34.3

88 Warrington Branch Robyn Hutchinson Arizona 128.0 64.00% 36.0 ELIM ELIM ELIM 4 36.0

72 Co. Clare Branch Kate Atkinson Creggrush Macbride 126.5 63.25% 36.8 8 0 44.8 4 36.8

64 Scarteen Kings Shane Kett Giggles 125.0 62.50% 37.5 0 0 37.5 4 37.5

32 Louth White Abigail  O'Neill Coloured Clough Girl 121.5 60.75% 39.3 ELIM ELIM ELIM 4 39.3

44 Kildare Lions Emma Dillon Little Ista 121.5 60.75% 39.3 0 0 39.3 4 39.3

60 Laois Hunt Branch Anna Kelly Ballylynan Luke 120.5 60.25% 39.8 39.8 4 39.8

28 Co. Monaghan Branch Sean Donnelly Monmurry Soverign 113.0 56.50% 43.5 8 0 51.5 4 43.5

76 Louth Hunt Branch Abigail Boylan Miss the Meaner 112.0 56.00% 44.0 4 0 48.0 4 44.0

24 Laois Blue Paul Kehoe Rockabilly 111.5 55.75% 44.3 0 0 44.3 4 44.3

48 Golden Vale Galloping Girls Laura Keane Glencarrig Harry 107.0 53.50% 46.5 16 0 62.5 4 46.5

36 Shillelagh Green Kate McConnell Monaghanstown Rose 104.5 52.25% 47.8 0 0 47.8 4 47.8

96 Kilkenny Hunt Branch Hannah Doyle Metalbridge Whos Who 103.0 51.50% 48.5 4 0 52.5 4 48.5

92 Carbery Hunt Branch Katie  McKeon Elden Meridian W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D 4 W/D
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200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

21 Laois Blue Billie-Mae Geoghegan Brokenhearted Kate 141.0 70.50% 29.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 29.5 1 29.5 1st

41 Kildare Lions Cian Springate Mullybrannon Diamond 148.5 74.25% 25.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 29.8 1 29.8 2nd

89 Co. Limerick Hunt Branch Caoimhe  Murphy Moveen Swatch 140.5 70.25% 29.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 33.8 1 33.8 3rd

49 East Donegal Kestrels Sarah McCloughan Prince Bracken 130.5 65.25% 34.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.8 1 34.8 5th

65 Carlow Stars Jane Hosey Mrianne Mac Danziga 142.5 71.25% 28.8 4 2 0 0 0.0 34.8 1 34.8 4th

37 Duhallow Reds Hannah Gayer Morafic Prince 138.0 69.00% 31.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 35.0 1 35.0 6th

33 Shillelagh Green Áine O Brien Gilobrien Prince 129.5 64.75% 35.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 35.3 1 35.3

81 Nenagh Branch Elena Sheehy Flight of the Pheonix 143.5 71.75% 28.3 8 0 0 0 0.0 36.3 1 36.3

105 Killinick Green Frank Ronan Kingsford Copper 127.0 63.50% 36.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 36.5 1 36.5

61 Golden Vale Hunt Branch Aine Duggan Manninard Diarmaid 126.0 63.00% 37.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 37.0 1 37.0

93 Newcastle Lyons Black Lia Schaffer Hb Jigsaw 141.0 70.50% 29.5 8 0 0 0 0.0 37.5 1 37.5

69 Waterford Trio Eimear Larkin Rigby Diamond 135.5 67.75% 32.3 8 0 0 0 0.0 40.3 1 40.3

85 Ward Union Gold Abby Coakley Olympic Flash 120.5 60.25% 39.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 47.8 1 47.8

73 Bray Hunt Branch Nessa Lee Maddox 125.5 62.75% 37.3 16 0 0 4 1.6 54.9 1 54.9

29 Louth White Millie-Jane Bell Hillview Quality Control 123.0 61.50% 38.5 24 0 0 0 0.0 62.5 1 62.5

97 West Waterford Hunt Branch Hanna Roch-Perks Guelder Rose 111.0 55.50% 44.5 4 0 20 0 0.0 68.5 1 68.5

25 Wexford Gold Ciara  Banville Diego Lad 104.0 52.00% 48.0 0 0 20 8 3.2 71.2 1 71.2

53 Tipperary Talents Aoibhin Coady Bellaire 117.0 58.50% 41.5 20 0 40 0 0.0 101.5 1 101.5

45 Golden Vale Galloping Girls Sarah- Jane O'Connor Sparkplug 118.5 59.25% 40.8 ELIM ELIM ELIM 90 36.0 ELIM 1 ELIM

57 Westmeath Black Emma  Flynn Manmoel Braint 125.0 62.50% 37.5 12 0 ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM 1 ELIM

101 Tynagh Branch Fiona Clarke September Lily 123.0 61.50% 38.5 0 0 ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM 1 ELIM

113 East Down Tara Findley Tullyvin Rosie 112.5 56.25% 43.8 ELIM ELIM 60 37 14.8 ELIM 1 ELIM

77 Meath Hunt Branch Elena Mullen Quite Simply 122.0 61.00% 39.0 8 0 RT RT RT RT 1 RT

109 Iveagh Grace Kehoe High Hopes 122.0 61.00% 39.0 8 0 RT RT RT RT 1 RT
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200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

30 Louth White Victoria Smith Arnie 137.0 68.50% 31.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.5 2 31.5 1st

54 Tipperary Talents Alice Tobin Chuinche Fear Sneachta 135.0 67.50% 32.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 32.5 2 32.5 2nd

42 Kildare Lions Sarah Fitzpatrick Odins Pride 134.5 67.25% 32.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 32.8 2 32.8 3rd

38 Duhallow Reds Eibhlis Myers Wilderwood Superhero 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.5 2 33.5 4th

70 Waterford Trio Heather  O'Connor Robinhood's Gentle Cloud 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.0 2 34.0 5th

94 Newcastle Lyons Black Ivanna Dempsey Rose Marie Rebel 139.5 69.75% 30.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 34.3 2 34.3 6th

66 Carlow Stars Declan Deegan Much Too Much 145.5 72.75% 27.3 8 0 0 0 0.0 35.3 2 35.3

106 Killinick Green Andrea Dempsey Poulator Diamond 135.0 67.50% 32.5 4 0 0 0 0.0 36.5 2 36.5

86 Ward Union Gold Anna Fitzpatrick Drynam Dancer 133.5 66.75% 33.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 37.3 2 37.3

62 Scarteen Kings Eli Whelan Fort Arthur Heart of Gold 136.5 68.25% 31.8 4 0 0 5 2.0 37.8 2 37.8

22 Laois Blue Grace Tyrrell Fiona's Fionn 132.0 66.00% 34.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 38.0 2 38.0

110 Iveagh Aoibheann Morgan Hey Aussies 130.0 65.00% 35.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 39.0 2 39.0

98 Miss Uniteds Orla Fleming

Slieve Rushen Young 

Oliver 133.0 66.50% 33.5 8 0 0 0 0.0 41.5 2 41.5

26 Wexford Gold Grace Costello Slieve Bloom Jane 127.5 63.75% 36.3 4 0 0 12 4.8 45.1 2 45.1

78 Meath Hunt Branch Cathal Mitchell Ria Carraclover 124.5 62.25% 37.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 45.8 2 45.8

90 Co. Limerick Hunt Branch Cameron O'Neill Inchmore Ranger 147.5 73.75% 26.3 4 0 20 0 0.0 50.3 2 50.3

74 Bray Hunt Branch Michelle Dunne A One Your Highness 144.5 72.25% 27.8 4 0 20 0 0.0 51.8 2 51.8

82 Kildare Hunt Tigers Rachael Ross Kilnantic Brownie 132.0 66.00% 34.0 8 0 20 2 0.8 62.8 2 62.8

50 East Donegal Kestrels Victoria Lockhart Smurf Murphy 118.0 59.00% 41.0 12 0 20 22 8.8 81.8 2 81.8

46 Golden Vale Galloping Girls Katelyn Young Blessington Black Shadow 129.5 64.75% 35.3 8 0 60 23 9.2 112.5 2 112.5

34 Shillelagh Green Cameron Reynolds Paulbeg Old Miller 128.0 64.00% 36.0 8 80 1 0.4 124.4 2 124.4

58 Westmeath Black Meadbh Scally Brittas Bouncer 143.5 71.75% 28.3 ELIM ELIM 0 2 0.8 ELIM 2 ELIM

102 Galway Mid County Branch Méábh Clancy Sunshine Grey 134.0 67.00% 33.0 0 0 0 RT RT RT 2 RT
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200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

43 Kildare Lions Shaunnagh Delaney The Artists Apprentice 138.5 69.25% 30.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 30.8 3 30.8 1st

71 Waterford Trio Ruth Burke My Late Find 143.0 71.50% 28.5 4 0 0 0 0.0 32.5 3 32.5 2nd

87 Ward Union Gold Emily Noonan Rincoola Mist 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.0 3 34.0 3rd

111 Iveagh Lucy McIlroy Major Black 138.0 69.00% 31.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 35.0 3 35.0

4th 

Vis

103 East Galway Hunt Branch Katie  Naughton Cruising Caricello 128.0 64.00% 36.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 36.0 3 36.0 4th

67 Carlow Stars Alannah Walsh O.t.t. 130.5 65.25% 34.8 4 1 0 0 0.0 39.8 3 39.8 5th

79 Island Hunt Branch Sarah Whelan Ballintartin Patch 140.5 70.25% 29.8 12 0 0 0 0.0 41.8 3 41.8 6th

107 Killinick Green Walter Ronan Henry's Hero 117.5 58.75% 41.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 45.3 3 45.3

55 Tipperary Talents Daniel Meagher Buffalo Solider 125.0 62.50% 37.5 8 0 0 0 0.0 45.5 3 45.5

35 Shillelagh Green Jack Nolan Billy 115.5 57.75% 42.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 46.3 3 46.3

83 Kildare Hunt Tigers Neassa Fitzgerald Glenmullen Caveat 122.5 61.25% 38.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 46.8 3 46.8

27 Wexford Gold Clodagh Jackman Clodaghs Imperial Imp 106.5 53.25% 46.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 46.8 3 46.8

23 Laois Blue Ruth Kehoe He's da Man 103.5 51.75% 48.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 48.3 3 48.3

47 Golden Vale Galloping Girls Katie  Marnell Rossnamaniff Lady 119.5 59.75% 40.3 12 0 0 0 0.0 52.3 3 52.3

31 Louth White Emer Blake Big Man Ollie 102.0 51.00% 49.0 8 0 0 0 0.0 57.0 3 57.0

63 Scarteen Kings Patrick  Gleeson For Lux Sake 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 20 22 8.8 62.8 3 62.8

59 Westmeath Black Sam Carey Blessington Kamikaze 107.5 53.75% 46.3 4 0 20 0 0.0 70.3 3 70.3

91 Carbery Hunt Branch Cora Hurley 

Castlehaven Diamond 

Mary 124.0 62.00% 38.0 8 0 20 14 5.6 71.6 3 71.6

75 Louth Hunt Branch Roan Gallagher Knockavalley Larry 106.5 53.25% 46.8 4 0 20 6 2.4 73.2 3 73.2

51 East Donegal Kestrels Betsy O'Reilly Duff Coolminga Future Du Carel 118.0 59.00% 41.0 4 0 60 9 3.6 108.6 3 108.6

95 Newcastle Lyons Black Alex Brennan Triggernometry 134.5 67.25% 32.8 4 0 80 13 5.2 122.0 3 122.0

39 Duhallow Reds Ciara  Sheehan Firey Girl 118.0 59.00% 41.0 4 0 80 132 52.8 177.8 3 177.8

99 Miss Uniteds Ellen Fitzgerald Temple Redemption 135.0 67.50% 32.5 0 0 20 ELIM ELIM ELIM 3 ELIM
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200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

100 Miss Uniteds Sinead Meaney Ollie's Way 146.5 73.25% 26.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 26.8 4 26.8 1st

112 Iveagh Kiara Malcolmson Rock on Pedro 146.5 73.25% 26.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 26.8 4 26.8

2nd 

Vis

56 Tipperary Talents Courtney Walsh Pasodobel 137.0 68.50% 31.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.5 4 31.5 2nd

104 Galway Mid County Branch Caoimhe  Conroy My Deerpark Lulu 141.5 70.75% 29.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 33.3 4 33.3 3rd

80 Island Hunt Branch Saoirse Cowman Diamond Bouncer 142.5 71.25% 28.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 36.8 4 36.8 4th

40 Duhallow Reds Sarah Healy Rogers Merger 140.5 70.25% 29.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 37.8 4 37.8 5th

68 Carlow Stars Amy McDonald Madges Lane Jinxy 132.5 66.25% 33.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 41.8 4 41.8 6th

24 Laois Blue Paul Kehoe Rockabilly 111.5 55.75% 44.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 44.3 4 44.3

72 Co. Clare Branch Kate Atkinson Creggrush Macbride 126.5 63.25% 36.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 44.8 4 44.8

36 Shillelagh Green Kate McConnell Monaghanstown Rose 104.5 52.25% 47.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 47.8 4 47.8

76 Louth Hunt Branch Abigail Boylan Miss the Meaner 112.0 56.00% 44.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 48.0 4 48.0

96 Kilkenny Hunt Branch Hannah Doyle Metalbridge Whos Who 103.0 51.50% 48.5 4 0 0 0 0.0 52.5 4 52.5

64 Scarteen Kings Shane Kett Giggles 125.0 62.50% 37.5 0 0 20 0 0.0 57.5 4 57.5

48 Golden Vale Galloping Girls Laura Keane Glencarrig Harry 107.0 53.50% 46.5 16 0 0 0 0.0 62.5 4 62.5

28 Co. Monaghan Branch Sean Donnelly Monmurry Soverign 113.0 56.50% 43.5 8 0 20 28 11.2 82.7 4 82.7

44 Kildare Lions Emma Dillon Little Ista 121.5 60.75% 39.3 0 0 40 12 4.8 84.1 4 84.1

32 Louth White Abigail  O'Neill Coloured Clough Girl 121.5 60.75% 39.3 ELIM ELIM 0 6 2.4 ELIM 4 ELIM

52 East Donegal Kestrels Heather O'Reilly Duff Cratlagh Curlew 135.0 67.50% 32.5 ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM 4 ELIM

84 Kildare Hunt Tigers Katy Donovan Model Witness 132.0 66.00% 34.0 4 5 ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM 4 ELIM

88 Warrington Branch Robyn Hutchinson Arizona 128.0 64.00% 36.0 ELIM ELIM 0 0 0.0 ELIM 4 ELIM

108 Killinick Green Altanta Cahill Maganeys Faro Indie 131.5 65.75% 34.3 8 0 80 ELIM ELIM ELIM 4 ELIM

60 Laois Hunt Branch Anna Kelly Ballylynan Luke 120.5 60.25% 39.8 W/D W/D W/D W/D 4 W/D

92 Carbery Hunt Branch Katie  McKeon Elden Meridian W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D 4 W/D
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TAKEN

CONNOLLY'S RED MILLS EVENTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

CLASS: INTERMEDIATE DRESSAGE

ARENA  1,2,3,4.

TATTERSALLS

No. Branch Name Pony

DRESS. 

TEST 

SCORE



PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y SCORE DISCARDSCORE

21 Laois Blue Billie-Mae Geoghegan Brokenhearted Kate 29.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 29.5

22 Laois Blue Grace Tyrrell Fiona's Fionn 34.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 38.0

23 Laois Blue Ruth Kehoe He's da Man 48.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 48.3

24 Laois Blue Paul Kehoe Rockabilly 44.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 44.3 160.0 48.3 111.7 6th

25 Wexford Gold Ciara  Banville Diego Lad 48.0 0 0 20 8 3.2 71.2

26 Wexford Gold Grace Costello Slieve Bloom Jane 36.3 4 0 0 12 4.8 45.1 05:28

27 Wexford Gold Clodagh Jackman

Clodaghs Imperial 

Imp 46.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 46.8 163.0 0.0 163.0 14th

28 Co. Monaghan Branch Sean Donnelly Monmurry Soverign 43.5 8 0 20 28 11.2 82.7

29 Louth White Millie-Jane Bell

Hillview Quality 

Control 38.5 24 0 0 0 0.0 62.5

30 Louth White Victoria Smith Arnie 31.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.5

31 Louth White Emer Blake Big Man Ollie 49.0 8 0 0 0 0.0 57.0

32 Louth White Abigail  O'Neill

Coloured Clough 

Girl 39.3 ELIM ELIM 0 6 2.4 ELIM 151.0 0.0 151.0 15th

33 Shillelagh Green Áine O Brien Gilobrien Prince 35.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 35.3

34 Shillelagh Green Cameron Reynolds Paulbeg Old Miller 36.0 8 80 1 0.4 124.4

35 Shillelagh Green Jack Nolan Billy 42.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 46.3

36 Shillelagh Green Kate McConnell

Monaghanstown 

Rose 47.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 47.8 253.7 124.4 129.3 11th

37 Duhallow Reds Hannah Gayer Morafic Prince 31.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 35.0

38 Duhallow Reds Eibhlis Myers

Wilderwood 

Superhero 33.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.5

39 Duhallow Reds Ciara  Sheehan Firey Girl 41.0 4 0 80 132 52.8 177.8

40 Duhallow Reds Sarah Healy Rogers Merger 29.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 37.8 284.1 177.8 106.3 2nd

PLACEX/C TIMENo. Branch Name Pony

FINAL 

TOTAL

CONNOLLY'S RED MILLS EVENTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

CLASS: JUNIOR TEAM

ARENA 5, 6, 7 & 8
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X/C 
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41 Kildare Lions Cian Springate

Mullybrannon 

Diamond 25.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 29.8

42 Kildare Lions Sarah Fitzpatrick Odins Pride 32.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 32.8

43 Kildare Lions Shaunnagh Delaney

The Artists 

Apprentice 30.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 30.8

44 Kildare Lions Emma Dillon Little Ista 39.3 0 0 40 12 4.8 84.1 177.3 84.1 93.2 1st

45

Golden Vale Galloping 

Girls Sarah- Jane O'Connor Sparkplug 40.8 ELIM ELIM ELIM 90 36.0 ELIM

46

Golden Vale Galloping 

Girls Katelyn Young

Blessington Black 

Shadow 35.3 8 0 60 23 9.2 112.5

47

Golden Vale Galloping 

Girls Katie  Marnell Rossnamaniff Lady 40.3 12 0 0 0 0.0 52.3

48

Golden Vale Galloping 

Girls Laura Keane Glencarrig Harry 46.5 16 0 0 0 0.0 62.5 227.2 0.0 227.2 16th

49 East Donegal Kestrels Sarah McCloughan Prince Bracken 34.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.8

50 East Donegal Kestrels Victoria Lockhart Smurf Murphy 41.0 12 0 20 22 8.8 81.8

51 East Donegal Kestrels Betsy O'Reilly Duff

Coolminga Future 

Du Carel 41.0 4 0 60 9 3.6 108.6

52 East Donegal Kestrels Heather O'Reilly Duff Cratlagh Curlew 32.5 ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM 225.2 0.0 225.2 13th

53 Tipperary Talents Aoibhin Coady Bellaire 41.5 20 0 40 0 0.0 101.5

54 Tipperary Talents Alice Tobin

Chuinche Fear 

Sneachta 32.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 32.5

55 Tipperary Talents Daniel Meagher Buffalo Solider 37.5 8 0 0 0 0.0 45.5

56 Tipperary Talents Courtney Walsh Pasodobel 31.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.5 211.0 101.5 109.5 4th

57 Westmeath Black Emma  Flynn Manmoel Braint 37.5 12 0 ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM

58 Westmeath Black Meadbh Scally Brittas Bouncer 28.3 ELIM ELIM 0 2 0.8 ELIM

59 Westmeath Black Sam Carey

Blessington 

Kamikaze 46.3 4 0 20 0 0.0 70.3 70.3 ELIM ELIM

60 Laois Hunt Branch Anna Kelly Ballylynan Luke 39.8 W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D

61

Golden Vale Hunt 

Branch Aine Duggan

Manninard 

Diarmaid 37.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 37.0

62 Scarteen Kings Eli Whelan

Fort Arthur Heart of 

Gold 31.8 4 0 0 5 2.0 37.8

63 Scarteen Kings Patrick  Gleeson For Lux Sake 34.0 0 0 20 22 8.8 62.8

64 Scarteen Kings Shane Kett Giggles 37.5 0 0 20 0 0.0 57.5 158.1 0.0 158.1



65 Carlow Stars Jane Hosey

Mrianne Mac 

Danziga 28.8 4 2 0 0 0.0 34.8

66 Carlow Stars Declan Deegan Much Too Much 27.3 8 0 0 0 0.0 35.3

67 Carlow Stars Alannah Walsh O.t.t. 34.8 4 1 0 0 0.0 39.8

68 Carlow Stars Amy McDonald Madges Lane Jinxy 33.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 41.8 151.5 41.8 109.7 5th

69 Waterford Trio Eimear Larkin Rigby Diamond 32.3 8 0 0 0 0.0 40.3

70 Waterford Trio Heather  O'Connor

Robinhood's Gentle 

Cloud 34.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.0

71 Waterford Trio Ruth Burke My Late Find 28.5 4 0 0 0 0.0 32.5 106.8 0.0 106.8 3rd

72 Co. Clare Branch Kate Atkinson Creggrush Macbride 36.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 44.8

73 Bray Hunt Branch Nessa Lee Maddox 37.3 16 0 0 4 1.6 54.9

74 Bray Hunt Branch Michelle Dunne

A One Your 

Highness 27.8 4 0 20 0 0.0 51.8

75 Louth Hunt Branch Roan Gallagher Knockavalley Larry 46.8 4 0 20 6 2.4 73.2

76 Louth Hunt Branch Abigail Boylan Miss the Meaner 44.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 48.0

77 Meath Hunt Branch Elena Mullen Quite Simply 39.0 8 0 RT RT RT RT

78 Meath Hunt Branch Cathal Mitchell Ria Carraclover 37.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 45.8

79 Island Hunt Branch Sarah Whelan Ballintartin Patch 29.8 12 0 0 0 0.0 41.8

80 Island Hunt Branch Saoirse Cowman Diamond Bouncer 28.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 36.8

81 Nenagh Branch Elena Sheehy

Flight of the 

Pheonix 28.3 8 0 0 0 0.0 36.3

82 Kildare Hunt Tigers Rachael Ross Kilnantic Brownie 34.0 8 0 20 2 0.8 62.8

83 Kildare Hunt Tigers Neassa Fitzgerald Glenmullen Caveat 38.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 46.8

84 Kildare Hunt Tigers Katy Donovan Model Witness 34.0 4 5 ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM 109.6 0.0 ELIM 12th

85 Ward Union Gold Abby Coakley Olympic Flash 39.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 47.8

86 Ward Union Gold Anna Fitzpatrick Drynam Dancer 33.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 37.3

87 Ward Union Gold Emily Noonan Rincoola Mist 34.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.0 119.0 0.0 119.0 10th

88 Warrington Branch Robyn Hutchinson Arizona 36.0 ELIM ELIM 0 0 0.0 ELIM

89

Co. Limerick Hunt 

Branch Caoimhe  Murphy Moveen Swatch 29.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 33.8

90

Co. Limerick Hunt 

Branch Cameron O'Neill Inchmore Ranger 26.3 4 0 20 0 0.0 50.3



91 Carbery Hunt Branch Cora Hurley 

Castlehaven 

Diamond Mary 38.0 8 0 20 14 5.6 71.6

92 Carbery Hunt Branch Katie  McKeon Elden Meridian W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D

93 Newcastle Lyons Black Lia Schaffer Hb Jigsaw 29.5 8 0 0 0 0.0 37.5

94 Newcastle Lyons Black Ivanna Dempsey Rose Marie Rebel 30.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 34.3

95 Newcastle Lyons Black Alex Brennan Triggernometry 32.8 4 0 80 13 5.2 122.0 193.7 0 193.7

96 Kilkenny Hunt Branch Hannah Doyle

Metalbridge Whos 

Who 48.5 4 0 0 0 0.0 52.5

97

West Waterford Hunt 

Branch Hanna Roch-Perks Guelder Rose 44.5 4 0 20 0 0.0 68.5

98 Miss Uniteds Orla Fleming

Slieve Rushen Young 

Oliver 33.5 8 0 0 0 0.0 41.5

99 Miss Uniteds Ellen Fitzgerald Temple Redemption 32.5 0 0 20 ELIM ELIM ELIM

100 Miss Uniteds Sinead Meaney Ollie's Way 26.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 26.8 68.3 0.0 ELIM

101 Tynagh Branch Fiona Clarke September Lily 38.5 0 0 ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM

102

Galway Mid County 

Branch Méábh Clancy Sunshine Grey 33.0 0 0 0 RT RT RT

103

East Galway Hunt 

Branch Katie  Naughton Cruising Caricello 36.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 36.0

104

Galway Mid County 

Branch Caoimhe  Conroy My Deerpark Lulu 29.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 33.3

105 Killinick Green Frank Ronan Kingsford Copper 36.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 36.5

106 Killinick Green Andrea Dempsey Poulator Diamond 32.5 4 0 0 0 0.0 36.5

107 Killinick Green Walter Ronan Henry's Hero 41.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 45.3

108 Killinick Green Altanta Cahill

Maganeys Faro 

Indie 34.3 8 0 80 ELIM ELIM ELIM 118.3 0.0 118.3 9th

109 Iveagh Grace Kehoe High Hopes 39.0 8 0 RT RT RT RT

110 Iveagh Aoibheann Morgan Hey Aussies 35.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 39.0

111 Iveagh Lucy McIlroy Major Black 31.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 35.0

112 Iveagh Kiara Malcolmson Rock on Pedro 26.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 26.8 100.8 0.0 100.8 JT 2nd V

113 East Down Tara Findley Tullyvin Rosie 43.8 ELIM ELIM 60 37 14.8 ELIM


